
Department Of Chemical Engineering 
List of MOUs 

Sr No Name of Industry /Institute Period of MOU 

1 Anita Automation Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 01/10/15 to 30/09/19 

2 Synergy Process Systems , Pune 20/11/18 to 19/10/20 

3 SMS (CETP), Waluj, Aurangabad 01/09/18 to 30/08/19 
4 SaiShraddha Graphites Pvt Ltd, Sinnar 10/10/15 to 30/09/19 

5 CataPharma Pvt Ltd, Nasik 01/10/15 to 30/09/19 

6 Fermenta Biotech Ltd, Dahej 01/09/18 to 31/8/2020 

7 Copper Track Industries, Ambad, Nasik 09/10/15 to 09/10/18 
8 Marcuras , Bhosari ,Pune 26/11/18 to 25/11/20 

9 Priora Water Solutions Pvt Ltd, Pune 21/02/19 to 20/02/21 

10 Bhange Organic Chemicals Pvt Ltd, Khadaka 10/07/19 to 09/06/21 
11 Sudsarshan Ventures, Kolhar 01/08/19 to 31/07/21 

12 C-Proc Consultants, Vapi 01/03/20 to 01/03/23 

13 Asta Bhuja Fire Safety and MultiServices, Aurangabad 10/07/19 to 09/06/21 

14 Shraddha Plast/ Polymers, Sangamner 01/11/18 to 31/10/20 
15 Renew Green Power, Ahmednagar 10/07/19 to 09/06/21 

16 Karande Plastics Pvt Ltd, Ahmednagar 10/07/19 to 09/06/21 

17 Asian Academy of Professinal Training 10/07/19 to 09/06/21 

18 Trust Well Engineers Pvt Ltd, Pune 01/08/19 to 31/07/21 

19 Enviro Watertech Engineers, Pune 24/06/19 to 23/06/21 

20 Adichem Technology Pvt Ltd, Nasik 23/01/20 to 23/01/23 

21 RCF , Thal Unit( Training) 01/10/16 to 01/10/17 

22 RCF  26/10/18 to 25/10/19 
23 The Japan Association for Chemical Innovations 01/07/15 to 30/06/18 

MOUs at Society level 
Sr No Name of Industry /Institute Period of MOU 

1 Expert Nutraceutical  Advocacy Council (ENAC) 06/03/19 to 06/03/22 

2 Techizer Tech Solutions Pvt Ltd , Mumbai 20/02/19 to 20/02/22 

3 Truehealthy LLP 06/03/19 to 06/03/22 
4 S.A.Pharmachem Pvt Ltd, 06/03/19 to 06/03/22 

5 Gangwal Chemical Pvt Ltd,  06/03/19 to 06/03/22 

6 Prabhat Dairy Ltd, Shrirampur 01/03/18 to 01/03/21 
7 Bini Laboratories Pvt Ltd ,Ambad, Nasik 19/12/17 to 19/12/20 

8 Pravara Renewable Energy Ltd, Pravaranagar 15/03/18 to 15/03/21 

9 Scitech Specialities Pvt Ltd , Sinnar Nasik 19/12/17 to 19/12/20 

10 Residence Free Organic Mission India Federation, Pune 06/04/18 to 06/04/21 
11 N. V. Pharma , Sinnar 14/12/17 to 14/12/20 

12 Megafine Pharma Pvt Ltd, Dindori,Nasik 02/02/18 to 02/02/21 

13 Bioera Life Sciences Pvt Ltd, Pune 11/10/18 to 11/10/21 

14 Daiwik Pharmasphere Pvt Ltd 14/12/17 to 14/12/20 

15 V- Ramp Automations Pvt Ltd, Pune 15/03/18 to 15/03/21 

16 Treffer Pharmaceuticals, Navsari 14/12/17 to 14/12/20 

17 Advanced Enzyme Technologies Pvt Ltd, Sinnar 14/12/17 to 14/12/20 

18 Kaytross ACG Lifesciences Ltd, Ambad , Nasik 19/12/17 to 19/12/20 
19 Prototype Solutions LLP, Sangamner  



Academic Year 2017-18 

Sr No Name of Industry /Institute Period of MOU 

1 Anita Automation Pvt Ltd, Mumbai 01/10/15 to 30/09/19 

2 SaiShraddha Graphites Pvt Ltd, Sinnar 10/10/15 to 30/09/19 

3 CataPharma Pvt Ltd, Nasik 01/10/15 to 30/09/19 
4 Copper Track Industries, Ambad, Nasik 09/10/15 to 09/10/18 

5 RCF , Thal Unit( Training) 01/10/16 to 01/10/17 

6 The Japan Association for Chemical Innovations 01/07/15 to 30/06/18 

7 Bini Laboratories Pvt Ltd ,Ambad, Nasik 19/12/17 to 19/12/20 
8 Pravara Renewable Energy Ltd, Pravaranagar 15/03/18 to 15/03/21 

9 Scitech Specialities Pvt Ltd , Sinnar Nasik 19/12/17 to 19/12/20 

10 Residence Free Organic Mission India Federation, Pune 06/04/18 to 06/04/21 
11 N. V. Pharma , Sinnar 14/12/17 to 14/12/20 

12 Megafine Pharma Pvt Ltd, Dindori,Nasik 02/02/18 to 02/02/21 

13 Daiwik Pharmasphere Pvt Ltd 14/12/17 to 14/12/20 

14 V- Ramp Automations Pvt Ltd, Pune 15/03/18 to 15/03/21 
15 Treffer Pharmaceuticals, Navsari 14/12/17 to 14/12/20 

16 Advanced Enzyme Technologies Pvt Ltd, Sinnar 14/12/17 to 14/12/20 

17 Kaytross ACG Lifesciences Ltd, Ambad , Nasik 19/12/17 to 19/12/20 

18 Prabhat Dairy Ltd, Shrirampur 01/03/18 to 01/03/21 

 

Academic Year 2018-19 

Sr No Name of Industry /Institute Period of MOU 
1 Synergy Process Systems , Pune 20/11/18 to 19/10/20 

2 SMS (CETP), Waluj, Aurangabad 01/09/18 to 30/08/19 

3 Fermenta Biotech Ltd, Dahej 01/09/18 to 31/8/2020 
4 Marcuras , Bhosari ,Pune 26/11/18 to 25/11/20 

5 Priora Water Solutions Pvt Ltd, Pune 21/02/19 to 20/02/21 

6 Shraddha Plast/ Polymers, Sangamner 01/11/18 to 31/10/20 

7 RCF  26/10/18 to 25/10/19 

8 Expert Nutraceutical  Advocacy Council (ENAC) 06/03/19 to 06/03/22 

9 Techizer Tech Solutions Pvt Ltd , Mumbai 20/02/19 to 20/02/22 

10 Truehealthy LLP 06/03/19 to 06/03/22 

11 S.A.Pharmachem Pvt Ltd, 06/03/19 to 06/03/22 
12 Gangwal Chemical Pvt Ltd,  06/03/19 to 06/03/22 

13 Bioera Life Sciences Pvt Ltd, Pune 11/10/18 to 11/10/21 

 

  



Academic Year 2019-20 

Sr No Name of Industry /Institute Period of MOU 

1 Bhange Organic Chemicals Pvt Ltd, Khadaka 10/07/19 to 09/06/21 

2 Sudsarshan Ventures, Kolhar 01/08/19 to 31/07/21 

3 C-Proc Consultants, Vapi 01/03/20 to 01/03/23 
4 Asta Bhuja Fire Safety and MultiServices, Aurangabad 10/07/19 to 09/06/21 

5 Renew Green Power, Ahmednagar 10/07/19 to 09/06/21 

6 Karande Plastics Pvt Ltd, Ahmednagar 10/07/19 to 09/06/21 

7 Asian Academy of Professinal Training 10/07/19 to 09/06/21 
8 Trust Well Engineers Pvt Ltd, Pune 01/08/19 to 31/07/21 

9 Enviro Watertech Engineers, Pune 24/06/19 to 23/06/21 

10 Adichem Technology Pvt Ltd, Nasik 23/01/20 to 23/01/23 
   

 


